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FRISBY FC-2915B 350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

VENTO VS114F 350W (PEAK) MID TOWER KASA

VENTO CIO TML117 350W (PEAK) MICRO ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-9480G 600W 80+ BRONZE 4X RGB MESH
GAMING

MSI MAG FORGE M100A D60 600W 80+ Bronze
mATX KASA

ZALMAN S4-PLUS(BL) 600W ATX MIDI TOVER KASA

ZALMAN S2 TG 600W TEMPERLI CAM ATX MID
TOWER KASA

ZALMAN N5TF 600W 4X RGB FAN TEMBERLIATX
MIDT KASA

ZALMAN N50F 600W 3X BEYAZ LED FAN ATX MIDT
KASA

EVEREST 720R 250W PEAK 2*SATA MESH METAL
KASA

EVEREST 723A 250W PEAK PARLAK 2*SATA SIYAH
KASA

EVEREST ASTRAL RGB 250W PEAK LED AKRILIK
YAN PANEL

Marka

Frisby

Vento

Vento

Frisby

Msi

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Everest

Everest

Everest

Stok

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

49,35 USD

82,95 USD

82,95 USD

124,95
usb

124,95
usb

127,05
usb

142,80
usb

145,95
usb

145,95

usb

44,10 USD

44,10 USD

45,15 USD



EVEREST BLAZON RGB 250W PEAK AKRILIK LED

SERITLI

HIPER K-740 350W 8CM FAN ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2940B 350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

HIPER LUX GAMING MID ATX KASA 350w

HIPER ZOE GAMING MID ATX KASA 350W

EVEREST K310 350W KOMPAKT TASARIM ATX KASA

VENTO CIO TML117 350W MICRO ATX KASA

VENTO VS116F 3506W MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

VENTO VS114F 350W MID TOWER KASA

VENTO TA-K61 350W KASA

EVEREST DUSK PEAK 600W 4X12CM RGB MID TOWER

EVEREST X-RACER PEAK 600W 4x12CM RGB MiD

TOWER

Everest MIDION Mesh PEAK 350W 4*120MM
Rainbow KASA

ZALMAN N5MF 600W ATX 4XRGB FAN MIDT KASA

Everest

Hiper

Frisby

Hiper

Hiper

Everest

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Everest

Everest

Everest

Zalman

45,15

50,40

57,75

60,90

61,95

66,15

72,45

78,75

89,25

89,25

90,30

90,30

100,

121,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

80

usb

80
usb



ZALMAN S3 TG 600W MIDDLE TOWER TEMPERLI CAM Zalman 0 153,30
ATX KASA usb



